

RFA No. 115 of 2010

21.03.2018

Present: Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Additional Advocate General, with Mr. Kamal Kant Deputy Advocate General and Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for the appellants/non-applicants.

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Advocate, vice Mr. G.S. Rathore, Advocate, for respondents No. 1, 2(a) to 2(e), 3, 4, 5, 7 to 13 and 15 to 18.

Mr. Hamender Chandel, Advocate, for the applicant in CMP No. 1440 of 2018.

CMP No. 1440 of 2018

Order, dated 07.03.2018, not complied with.

On the request of learned Additional Advocate General, one week's more time is granted to do the needful.

List on **4th April, 2018.**

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 21, 2018
(bhupender)