

RFA No. 115 of 2010

17.07.2019

Present: Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Additional Advocate General with M/s Amit Kumar Dhumal and Divya Sood, Deputy Advocate Generals and Mr. Sunny Datwalia, Assistant Advocate General for appellants No. 1 to 3.

Mr. Hamender Singh Chandel, Advocate for appellant No. 4.

Mr. Dharam Singh Chauhan, Advocate for respondents No. 1, 2(a) to 2(e), 3 to 5, 6(iii), 6(iv), 6(v), 6(xvi) and 6(xvii).

CMP(M) No. 1035 of 2019 in C.O. No. 287 of 2012.

As prayed for, list for consideration on 08.08.2019.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 17, 2019
(narender)