

RFA No.115 of 2010

9.9.2019 Present: Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Additional Advocate General with Mr. Amit Kumar Dhumal, Ms.Divya Sood, Deputy Advocate Generals and Mr. Sunny Dhatwalia, Assistant Advocate General, for appellants No.1 to 3.

Mr. Hamender Singh Chandel, Advocate, for appellant No.4.

Mr. G.S. Rathore, Advocate, for respondents No.1, 2 (a) to 2 (e), 3 to 5, 6 (iii), 6 (iv), 6 (v), 6 (xvi) and 6 (xvii).

On the request of learned counsel for the parties,
list immediately after three weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

9th September, 2019
(*Rishi*)