

RFA No.115 of 2010 a/w Cross Objections No.287 of 2012

05.11.2020

Present: Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Additional Advocate General, with Ms. Divya Sood, Deputy Advocate General, for appellants No.1 to 3.

Mr. Hamender Singh Chandel, Advocate, for appellant No.4.

Mr. G.S. Rathore, Advocate, for respondents No.1, 2 (a) to 2 (e), 3 to 5, 6 (iii), 6 (iv), 6 (v) and 6 (xvii), 7 to 9, 11 to 13 and 15 to 18.

Respondent No.10 is stated to have died.

Name of respondent No.14 stands deleted.
(Through Video Conferencing)

CMP(M) Nos. 1035, 1036 in Cross-Objection No. No.287 of 2012 & CMP(M) Nos.1616 and 1617 of 2019 in RFA No.115 of 2010

As prayed for, list these applications for consideration after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 05, 2020
(Rishi)