

RFA No.115 of 2010 a/w
Cr. Objections No.287 of 2012

13.09.2021 Present: Mr.Adarsh Sharma, Mr. Sumesh Raj,
Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocates
General, for appellants No.1 to 3.

Mr. Anil Kumar, Advocate, vice
Mr. Hamender Singh Chandel, Advocate, for
appellant No.4.

Mr. Gurdev Negi, Advocate, vice Mr.Suneel
Kumar, Advocate, for respondents No.1, 2 (a)
to 2 (e), 3 to 5, 6 (iii), 6 (v) and 6 (xvii), 7 to 9,
11 to 13 and 15 to 18.

Respondent No.10 is stated to have died.

Name of respondent No.14 stands deleted.

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Advocate, has not filed
power of Attorney on behalf of newly added
respondents. As prayed for, let needful be done within
two weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 13, 2021
(Rishi)