

State of H.P. & others vs. Partap Singh & others

RFA No.115 of 2010

30.06.2023 Present: Mr.Rajesh Mandhotra, Additional Advocate General, for appellants No.1 to 3.

Mr.Hamender Singh Chandel, Advocate, for appellant No.4.

None for respondents No.1, 2(a) to 2(e), 3 to 5, 6(iii), 6(v) and 6(xvii) and 7.

Mr.Ankit Dhiman, Advocate, for respondents No.8, 9, 19(a) to 10(c), 11, 12, 13 and 18.

List during next week.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

June 30, 2023
(Purohit)