

RFA No.115 of 2010

07.01.2026 Present: Mr. Mandeep Thakur, Dy. AG for
the appellants No. 1 to 3-State.
Mr. Nalneesh vice Mr. Hamender
Singh Chandel, Advocate for
appellant No. 4.

Steps for service of proposed LRs

No. 1(a) to 1(f) are awaited. The process fee
which was returned to the learned counsel has not
been refiled. Let the same be awaited for one
week and on refiling the process fee within one
week, notice to the proposed LRs No. 1(a) to 1(f)
be issued for 05.03.2026.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.01.2026
(Shalini)